

单位：新台币百万元

合并营收	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	17,464	35.97%	17,464	35.97%
2月	9,671	-38.52%	27,135	-5.04%
3月	20,401	17.05%	47,536	3.33%
4月	15,114	-20.86%	62,650	-3.77%
5月	15,314	-20.77%	77,964	-7.66%
6月	16,616	5.79%	94,580	-5.55%
7月	17,912	-7.05%	112,493	-5.79%
8月	19,009	-3.29%	131,502	-5.44%
9月	20,041	8.06%	151,542	-3.85%
10月	22,237	2.93%	173,779	-3.03%
11月	20,956	24.93%	194,735	-0.64%
12月	18,520	8.47%	213,255	0.09%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				